
Ward

Drake

Lyons

Rustic

Boulder

Berthoud

Loveland

Jamestown

Gold Hill

Nederland

Glen Haven

Estes Park

Fort Collins

Red Feather Lakes

$+122

$+93

$+63E

$+82E

$+106

$+132

$+103

$+63E

$+68C

$+16

$+86

$+69

¬«7

$+67J

$+80C

£¤36

¬«72

¬«7

£¤36

£¤34

¬«14

$+94

169

139

¬«119

$+52E

$+44H

$+27

¬«119

£¤34

£¤34

¬«72
$+132

¬«72

§̈¦25

$+74E

£¤287

£¤287

¬«66

208
205
221

South Saint Vrain  Picnic Areas Along Hwy 7 Includes Roads:
 150.2, 150.3, 150.4, 150.5
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Lefthand OHV Closure Area Includes Roads:
268.1,270.1,286.1,286.1A,186.1B,286.1C,286.1D,
286.1E,286.1F,286.1H,287.1,287.1A,287.1B,287.1C,
287.1D,288.1,288.1A,288.1B,288.1D,621.1
And Trails: 836,837,838,840,841,842,843,844

Gillespie Gulch Road 331.1:
The beginning 0.3 mile is
open to the junction of Road 327.1
the remaining 1.96  miles are closed. 
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Disclaimer:   This map is for display purposes only and not for navigation.   GIS data and product accuracy may vary.
For more information, contact the Arapaho Roosevelt National Forests and Pawnee National Grassland Supervisor's Office 2150 Centre Ft Collins,CO  80526  970-295-6600.
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* Open to foot traffic except Lefthand Area Closure
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